2019 ALLEN EAGLE FOOTBALL 2019

Friday August 30 Cedar Bluffs 7:00
Friday September 13 @Emerson Hubbard 7:00
Friday September 20 @Winside 7:00
Friday September 27 Bloomfield 7:00
Friday October 4 @Hartington-Newcastle 7:00
Friday October 11 @Wausa 7:00
Friday October 18 Randolph HOMECOMING 7:00
Thursday October 24 Wynot Senior Night 7:00
Thursday October 31 State Playoffs TBA

JUNIOR VARSITY

Tuesday September 3 Siouxland Christian 5:30
Monday September 16 @Pender 5:30
Monday September 23 @Winnebago 5:45
Monday September 30 Wynot 6:00
Monday October 14 @Emerson-Hubbard 6:00

HOME GAMES ARE IN BOLD.

All game times are tentative and subject to change.



